
 

CCRTA Early Morning Weekend Bus 
Service to Provincetown Beginning 
Friday, May 23, 2025. 

May 23, 2025 – June 20, 2025 

Scan to Learn More 
 
 
 
 

 
Weekend Service 

Fri. Sat.    Sun. 
 
 
 

 

 
Inbound to Provincetown (from Orleans, Eastham, Wellfleet, Truro) 

 

4:30 a.m. | 5:30 a.m. | 7:30 a.m. Stop & Shop - Orleans 
      

4:32 a.m. | 5:32 a.m. | 7:32 a.m. Town Hall - Eastham 
      

4:35 a.m. | 5:35 a.m. | 7:35 a.m. Salt Pond Visitor Center - Eastham 
      

4:37 a.m. | 5:37 a.m. | 7:37 a.m. Sheraton Hotel - Eastham 
      

4:41 a.m. | 5:41 a.m. | 7:41 a.m. Bracket Rd @ Route 6 - Eastham 
      

4:44 a.m. | 5:44 a.m. | 7:44 a.m. Billingsgate Market - Wellfleet 
      

4:46 a.m. | 5:46 a.m. | 7:46 a.m. Marconi Beach - Wellfleet 
      

4:48 a.m. | 5:48 a.m. | 7:48 a.m. Blackfish Variety - Wellfleet 
      

4:52 a.m. | 5:52 a.m. | 7:52 a.m. Wellfleet Center 
      

5:05 a.m. | 6:05 a.m. | 8:05 a.m. Whitmanville Rd @ Route 6 - Truro 
      

5:07 a.m. | 6:07 a.m. | 8:07 a.m. Truro Vineyards - Truro 
      

5:08 a.m. | 6:08 a.m. | 8:08 a.m. Highland Rd @ Route 6 - Truro 
      

5:16 a.m. | 6:16 a.m. | 8:16 a.m. Sea Gull Motel - Truro 
      

5:24 a.m. | 6:24 a.m. | 8:24 a.m. MacMillan Pier - Provincetown 
      

5:27 a.m. | 6:27 a.m. | 8:27 a.m. Stop & Shop - Provincetown 
      

5:28 a.m. | 6:28 a.m. | 8:28 a.m. Cumberland Farms - Provincetown 

 
 

Full schedule available at capecodrta.org 


